
FY 2021
WISEWOMAN

Unit Cost Reimbursement Rate Schedule
Rates and Codes are subject to change at any time due to Federal Funding and Centers for Medicare Medicaid Services licensing.

10 minutes 99201 45.00$        
20 minutes 99202 45.00$        
30 minutes 99203 107.15$      
45+ minutes 99204 107.15$      
40-64 yrs old 99386 107.15$      
5 minutes 99211 22.00$        
10 minutes 99212 22.00$        
15 minutes 99213 72.85$        
25+ minutes 99214 72.85$        
40-64 yrs old 99396 72.85$        

80061 13.39$        
80061 QW 13.39$        

6 36415 3.00$          
82947 3.93$          

82947 QW 3.93$          
83036 9.71$          

83036 QW 9.71$          
9 99429 75.00$        

10
99450 75.00$        

11

S9445 425.00$      

12

S0316 TBD

13
S0341 25.00$        

14
0403T 25.00$        

8

Established Patient
Referral for Medical Evaluation     

New Patient
Referral for Medical Evaluation
New Patient
Referral for Medical Evaluation                          

Established Patient
Referral for Medical Evaluation          

2

4

Hemoglobin A1C (HbA1c)                                     

1

3

5

7

Lipid Panel (TC, LDL, HDL, triglycerides)                     

Venipuncture   
Plasma Glucose (Fasting or Casual)                       

CodeWISEWOMAN / Wise Choices Code Description Rate

Diabetes Prevention Counseling (Client attends a Diabetes Prevention (DPP) 
Program core class)

Alert Value (BP) Case Management                                                  
SCREENING BUNDLE; including program enrollment, consent, initial biometric 
screening, health intake questions, risk reduction counseling, readiness 
assessment.

HEALTH IMPROVEMENT BUNDLE; including patient education – Health Coaching 
Contacts (5), OR tracking attendance & completion of referral to DPP (9), TOPS 
(12), Cooking Matters (4), Weight Watchers (12), Entrepreneurial Gardening, or 
other community resources. 
* Follow-up health intake questions, follow-up screening and outcome evaluation 
completed.  

IMPROVED OUTCOMES; Disease management program, follow-up/reassessment 
(Outcome evaluation contact completed) – including controlled BP, weight loss; 
tobacco cessation; lowered glucose or A1c; increased exercise; increased 
fruit/vegetable intake, etc.
Additional Health Coaching sessions (after 5 completed in Health Improvement 
Bundle ) - Maximum of 11 additional  HC sessions (total 16)

FY21
QW = Test Performed with Cholestech 1 8/01/2020
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