

## FY 2021 WISEWOMAN

## Unit Cost Reimbursement Rate Schedule

Rates and Codes are subject to change at any time due to Federal Funding and Centers for Medicare Medicaid Services licensing.

WISEWOMAN / Wise Choices Code Description		Code	Rate		
1	New Patient	10 minutes	99201	\$	45.00
	Referral for Medical Evaluation	20 minutes	99202	\$	45.00
2	New Patient	30 minutes	99203	\$	107.15
	Referral for Medical Evaluation	45+ minutes	99204	\$	107.15
		40-64 yrs old	99386	\$	107.15
3	Established Patient	5 minutes	99211	\$	22.00
	Referral for Medical Evaluation	10 minutes	99212	\$	22.00
4	Established Patient	15 minutes	99213	\$	72.85
	Referral for Medical Evaluation	25+ minutes	99214	\$	72.85
		40-64 yrs old	99396	\$	72.85
5	Lipid Panel (TC, LDL, HDL, triglycerides)		80061	\$	13.39
			80061 QW	\$	13.39
6	Venipuncture		36415	\$	3.00
7	Plasma Glucose (Fasting or Casual)		82947	\$	3.93
			82947 QW	\$	3.93
8	Hemoglobin A1C (HbA1c)		83036	\$	9.71
			83036 QW	\$	9.71
9	Alert Value (BP) Case Management		99429	\$	75.00
10	<b>SCREENING BUNDLE</b> ; including program enrollment, consent, initial biometric screening, health intake questions, risk reduction counseling, readiness assessment.		99450	\$	75.00
11	HEALTH IMPROVEMENT BUNDLE; including patient education – Health Coaching Contacts (5), OR tracking attendance & completion of referral to DPP (9), TOPS (12), Cooking Matters (4), Weight Watchers (12), Entrepreneurial Gardening, or other community resources.  * Follow-up health intake questions, follow-up screening and outcome evaluation completed.		S9445	\$	425.00
	IMPROVED OUTCOMES; Disease management program, follow-up/reassessment (Outcome evaluation contact completed) – including controlled BP, weight loss; tobacco cessation; lowered glucose or A1c; increased exercise; increased fruit/vegetable intake, etc.		S0316		TBD
13	Additional Health Coaching sessions (after 5 completed in <i>Health Improvement Bundle</i> ) - Maximum of 11 <i>additional</i> HC sessions (total 16)		S0341	\$	25.00
14	Diabetes Prevention Counseling (Client attends a Diabetes Prevention (DPP)  Program core class)		0403T	\$	25.00